Zip Cloud
Suspended Direct/Indirect
Features
•	Architectural luminaire
•	Sleek circular shape
•	Direct/Indirect distribution
•	Pendant mounting
•	4 size options

FR - Frosted Flat (direct/
indirect)
Ordering Guide
Sample Configuration: ZIP CLOUD - 18 - 70 - 40 - 80 - 4K - U - FR - DIRECT/INDIRECT - WH - AC - DIMOFF - 5 WIRE - CL - 6 - WH
ZIP
CLOUD FR DIRECT/
INDIRECT AC
Model Size Watts CRI Color Temp Voltage Lens Distribution Finish Mounting
Driver Wiring Wire Color Wire Length Canopy Finish
Wire Color Wire Length Canopy Finish
CL - Clear
Optional
B - Black
W - White
Note: Clear (5 wire only)
Length_____
6′ Standard
WH - White
BLK - Black
CU - Custom*
Note: Please contact factory
for custom finishes
Zip Cloud | Suspended
2
delviro energy | ©delviro energy All Rights Reserved
delviro.com | 1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. Custom fixtures cannot be returned.
For the latest product information please visit www.delviro.com
Dimensions
Ø: 18″, 24″, 36″, 44″
H: 4.0″
Mounting Options
Aircraft Cable Canopy / Drywall Anchor
Output Performance
Model Direct Watts Direct Lm/W Delivered Lumens Indirect Watts Indirect Lm/W Delivered Lumens
Zip Cloud 18 20
40
60
70
120 2,400
4,800
7,200
8,400
20
30
40
120 2400
3600
4800
Zip Cloud 24 20
40
60
80
120 2,400
4,800
7,200
9,600
20
30
40
120 2400
3600
4800
Zip Cloud 36 40
80
120
160
120 4,800
9,600
14,400